FPDR Director's Calendar — September 2014

Sam Hutchison

September 1, 2014 Monday
All Day Labor Day

September 2, 2014 Tuesday
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting

September 3, 2014 Wednesday
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  OMF Speaker Series: Michael Alexander

September 4, 2014 Thursday
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM City Attorney Meeting
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Meeting
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  FPDR Management Team Meeting

September 8, 2014 Monday
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Vender Interview with FPDR Staff

September 9, 2014 Tuesday
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting

September 10, 2014 Wednesday
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM OMTF Speaker Series: Erik Lukens
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  FPDR COOP Plan Review

September 11, 2014 Thursday
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM All FPDR Staff Meeting

September 12, 2014 Friday
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting

September 16, 2014 Tuesday
9:30 AM - 10:30 AM  OMF Check in with Small Bureaus
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting

September 17, 2014 Wednesday
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting

September 19, 2014 Friday
8:30 AM -3:30PM 2015 PDX Innovation Fund - Introduction
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM  Mayor and City Staff Meting

September 22, 2014 Monday
3:30PM -4:00 PM  Meeting with PFFA President - Alan Ferschweiler



September 23, 2014 Tuesday
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM  FPDR Board of Trustees Meeting

September 24, 2014 Wednesday
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM Staff Meeting
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM FPDR All Bureau-Wide Meeting

September 25, 2014 Thursday
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Office Evacuation Drill and Safety Training
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Medical Marijuana Discussion with BHR

September 26, 2014 Friday
9:30 AM - 11:00 AM FPDR COOP Plan Review

September 30, 2014 Tuesday
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting



